Unit
2015 ARCTIC CAT WILDCAT

Estimate
Due: $23,589.07

Doc Number: Estimate

Date Printed: 08/21/2020

Summary

Job Subtotal:

Misc:

Job Parts Subtotal:
Job Labor Subtotal:
PST - 7.00%:

GST - 5.00%:

Total:

Less Deposits:
Total Due:

Job Total
$21,011.67

$21,011.67
$50.00
$16,811.67
$4,200.00
$1,474.32
$1,053.08
$23,589.07
$0.00
$23,589.07




